SPARE PARTS

V200-s
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CODE

W7200004
W1820504
W8700002
W8700003
W8700004
W9200050
W7895209
W5994043
W9200003
W8400044
W9600090
W9396381
W9396380
W9396379
W05146T1

W5894042
W4006040
W7501601
W0594149
W0518400
W0514C32
W9o314014
W0513000
W7690250
W9316378

V260-S

CODE

W7200004
W1820504
W8700002
W8700003
W8700004
W9200050
W7895212
W5994043
W9200003
W8400044
W9600090
W9396441
W9394016
W9396379
W05146T2

W5894042
W4006040
W7500203

DESCRIPTION

FAN 120x38 SUNON

RESISTOR 50 OHM 80W

BLACK KNOB

BLACK KNOB

PLASTIC ADAPTER

FIXED HANDLE WITH NUT

MAIN CABLE

OUTPUT TRANSFORMER dis.94043
BLACK SHOULDER-STRAP

PLASTIC PINS 24X24mm
MICROTHERMOSTAT 90 D. C. N.O.
REAR PANEL

ALUMINIUM COVER

BOTTOM

CONTROL BOARD SCWO9SE(tested & trimmed for
200A)
OUTPUT INDUCTOR dis.94042

DIODE MUR 6040

VOLTAGE SELECTOR & SWITCH 20A-600V
INPUT BOARD PI200-2V(tested)

RFI BOARD FILT-2 (35A-400V)

INVERTER EW 9002 (assembled & tested)
FAN GRID

OUTPUT DIODES BOARD SU260

OUTPUT SOCKET TBE 50 (CX31)

FRONT PANEL

DESCRIPTION

FAN 120x38 SUNON

RESISTOR 50 OHM 80W

BLACK KNOB

BLACK KNOB

PLASTIC ADAPTER

FIXED HANDLE WITH NUT

MAIN CABLE

OUTPUT TRANSFORMER dis.94043
BLACK SHOULDER-STRAP

PLASTIC PINS 24X24mm
MICROTHERMOSTAT S0 D. C. N.O.

REAR PANEL

ALUMINIUM SHELL dis.94016 (green)

BOTTOM

CONTROL BOARD SCW95E(tested & trimmed for
260A4)

OUTPUT INDUCTOR dis.94042
DIODE MUR 6040
TRIPOLAR SWITCH 10A 400V
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W0594034
W0518500
W0594C32
W9314014
W0513000
W7690250
W9396378

V400-S

CODE

W7200006
W1820504
W8700003
W9200226
W0527900
W5994234
W9200003
W8400044
W9600090
W7501703
W9396382
W9394239
W7896383
W05146T3

W5894230
W4006040
W9394250
W8700004
W0518600
W051831R
W7690250
W0527300

INPUT BOARD PI200-400V (tested)
RFI BOARD FILT-3(10A-400V)

INVERTER EW 9001 (assembLED & tested)

FAN GRID

OUTPUT DIODES BOARD SU260
OUTPUT SOCKET TBE 50 (CX31)
FRONT PANEL

DESCRIPTION

FAN 150mm COMMONWEALTH
RESISTOR 50 OHM 80W
BLACK KNOB

FIXED HANDLE WITH NUT
INPUT BOARD PI400
OUTPUT TRANSFORMER
BLACK SHOULDER-STRAP
PLASTIC PINS 24X24mm
MICROTHERMOSTAT S0 D. C. N.O.
TRIPOLAR SWITCH 20A
FRAME V400-T

ALUMINIUM SHELL

MAIN CABLE
CONTROL BOARD SCWOSE (tested &
400A)

OUTPUT INDUCTOR

DIODE MUR 6040

DIVIDING FRAME

BLACK KNOB

RFI BOARD FILT-4 (20A-400V)

EW 18001 (complete+tested+package)
OUTPUT SOCKET TBE 50 (CX31)

OUTPUT DIODES BOARD SU400 (EC)

trimmed for
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